
Junior

TUE 9 MAY 2017, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

41ST SOUTH EAST ASIA SHOOTING
CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

RESULTS

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE,
SUBANG

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

TSRJ

3403-96x

1 MAS - Malaysia
1126

1156

1121

280 275 278 293

289 292 287 288

278 287 279 277

377Standing

391Prone

372

1140-37x

KneelingMUHAMMAD SHAFRI IZZUDDIN401 95 90 91 96

99 97 98 97

93 95 96 93

372Standing

382Prone

378

1132-24x

KneelingZULKIFLI MUHD. SYUKRI375 92 93 94 99

94 99 94 95

91 97 92 92

372Standing

383Prone

376

1131-35x

KneelingLOO JIE REN379 93 92 93 98

96 96 95 96

94 95 91 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 4D379266

Bib No Bib Number
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